
110 
111
210
211
212
212AV
310
311
312
312AV

120
120S
121
121S
210 Large
211 Large
212 Large
220 Center
220-2
221 Center
221-2
222 Center
222-2
310 Large
311 Large
312 Large

140
140 Center
140S Left
140S Right
141
141 Center
141S Left
141S Right
240
240 Center
240 Large
240S Left
240S Right
241
241 Center
241 Large
241S Left
241S Right
242
242 Center
242 Large
242S Left
242S Right

130
130S
131
131S
230
230S
231
231S
232
232S

A x 10A x 4 A x 8A x 6

1 All clic manuals can be found on clic.dk

clic Magnet feet

Version 1.0

Nødvendigt værktøj
Tools needed
Benötigte Werkzeuge

Beslag inkluderet
Fittings included
Beschläge inbegriffen
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Magnet feet


